
List of work and events in the Northern Area.  

This will be sent out every Thursday evening.  New entries for the week are shown in red. 

Contact Dan Yandel at gmgramps@yahoo.com to add events or members. 
. 
Fri. March 29 Streator Lodge 607 A.F. A.M will be presenting a specialized bicycle that the lodge 

purchased for a child in our community. The event will be at the Streator Elks 
Lodge. The event will start with social time at 6:30 p.m. and around 7:00 p.m.  
order dinner. Dinner will be menu price. Please come to the event and help us 
show support for the family that is receiving the bicycle.  Please make reservations 
by calling the lodge's phone 1-815-510-6067 or via the lodge's e-mail 
Streator607@yahoo.com if you are planning on attending so we can help the Elks 
prepare for the event. Hope to see you all there.  

 

Sat. March 30 Doric Lodge #319 will be having their annual Spring Breakfast fund raiser at 

Scottish Rite Cathedral 1800 7th Avenue in Moline from 7:00 to 11:00 am. 

Sat. March 30 Orville Shoemaker birthday…    send cards and emails 

Sun. March 31 Happy Easter 
Tues. April 2  Lacon #61 (Henry) 1st degree with dinner @ 6:30 and degree to follow 

Fri. April 5 CLI Class @ Dixon lodge hall. 7:00 pm   Open to all MM   Prepare to take the CLI 

test or bring your blue book and just improve your own work. Contact Dan Yandel 

at gmgramps@yahoo.com for info. 
Sat. April 6  Grand Lecturer school @ Silvis    8:30 am 

Sat. April 6  Oregon Lodge #420 is having their Annual Pancake & Sausage Breakfast  

from 7 AM to 1 PM at the Ogle County Farm Bureau building on Pines Road 

in Oregon, IL. Adults are $5 and children 6 – 12 $3. Under 6 Free. 

Sat. April 6 AW Rawson #145 Memorial service and Masonic Funeral for Worshipful 

Brother Garth Dirksen a 66-year member      Service will take place at the 1st 

Congregational Church of Pecatonica at 11:30 AM 

Mon. April 8 9N Standard Club @ Henry #119 with dinner @ 6:30 pm 

Mon. April 8 Occidental #40 (Ottawa) 1st degree @ 7:00 pm 

Mon. April 8 2N standard school @ AW Rawson #145 (Pecatonica)   7:00 pm 

Tues. April 9 Lodge Officers school @ Eureka #69 (Milan)   7:00 pm 

Tues. April 9  Meteor #283 2nd degree 
Wed. April 10 6N standard club @ Prophetstown 

Thurs. April 11 Lodge Officers school @ Aurora #254 (Oswego)    7:00 pm 
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Thurs. April 11 Dunlap #321 (Morrison) Past Master's Night Dinner @ Forest Inn. All Master 

Masons and Spouse welcome @ 6:00 p.m. Dinner   @ 6:30 p.m.                 

Contact John Miller @ 815-772-0186 for reservations 

Fri.  April 12  Henry #119 1st degree with dinner @ 6:00 and degree to follow 

Sat. April 13  Galva #243 2 x 3rd degrees @ 9:00 am 

Sun. April 14  Northern Area Past DDGMs meeting @ Deer Valley   12:30 pm 

Sun. April 14 North Central Grand Lecturers club @ Oswego   1:00 pm 
Mon. April 15 10N Standard club @ St. Johns (Peru) with dinner @ 6:30 pm 

Mon. April 15 Lodge Officers school @ Horicon #244 (Rochelle)    7:00 pm 

Wed. April 17 7N standard club @ Sandwich   dinner @ 6:00 and instruction @ 7:00 pm 

Wed. April 17 5N standard club @ Friendship #7 (Dixon)   7:00-9:00 pm 

Wed. April 17 AW Rawson #145 (Pecatonica) 3rd degree @ 6:30 pm 

Fri. April 19 CLI Class @ Dixon lodge hall. 7:00 pm   Open to all MM  Prepare to take the CLI 

test or bring your blue book and just improve your own work. Contact Dan Yandel 

at  gmgramps@yahoo.com for info. 
Sat. April 20 Worshipful Master’s dinner    The Northern Area DDGMs will honor the Area 

Worshipful Masters with a dinner prepared by Bro. Tom Lewis at the Church of 

the Nazerene located at 413 13th St. in Sterling. Dinner will be at 5:00 pm. All 

Masons and the guests are invited and the Worshipful Master’s and their ladies 
will attend for free.  Contact Harry Silfies at 815-303-6092 for info and 

reservations 

Sat April 20 Meteor Lodge #283 and Leland Lodge #558 Past Masters Dinner in 

Sandwich   Tickets are $13.00 each and dinner begins at 6:30 p.m. Contact 

Sec. Jim Weekly at 815-786-8203 for tickets. 

Wed. April 24 12N Unity Club @ Eureka (Milan)    7:00 – 9:00 pm 

Fri. April 26 Fulton City Lodge # 189 will be hosting a Past Master’s night at 6:00 pm. 
Donation of $20.00 per ticket for a catered dinner at either the Lodge 
building or the Presbyterian Church, location depends on the number of 
RSVP"s recieved by April 19, 2013. RSVP to fcl189@yahoo.com or by letter 
to: Fulton City Lodge #189 PO Box 184 Fulton, Il. 61252 

 
Sat. April 27 Prophetstown #293 Father/child dinner @ Forest Inn    All Masons and their 

children welcome.  2:30 pm    A magician will provide the entertainment  

 Contact Monty @ 815-537-2022 to reserve a spot. 
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Mon. April 29 1N standard club @ Evergreen #170 (Freeport)   7:00 pm 

Wed. May 8  6N standard club @ Rock Falls #936 

Sun. May 12 North Central Grand Lecturers club @ Oswego   1:00 pm 

Wed. May 15 7N standard club @ Oswego    dinner @ 6:00 and instruction @ 7:00 pm 

Wed. May 15 5N standard club @ Byron #274   7:00-9:00 pm 

Sun. May 19  Northern Area DDGM meeting @ Deer Valley golf course 

Mon. May 20  10N Standard club @ Granville with dinner @ 6:30 pm 

Mon. May 27 AW Rawson #145 (Pecatonica) will participate in the Pecatonica Memorial 

Day Parade  

Wed. May 29 Town Hall Meeting @ Acacia #67 (Peru)    7:00-9:00 pm 

Wed. May 29 12N Unity Club @ Sherman (Orion)    7:00 – 9:00 pm 

Wed. June 12 6N standard club @ Fulton City #189 

Mon. June 17 10N Standard club @ Acacia (Peru) with dinner @ 6:30 pm 

Wed. June 19 5N standard club @ Horicon #244 (Rochelle)   7:00-9:00 pm 

Mon. June 24 1N standard club @ Plum River #554 (Stockton)     7:00 pm 

Wed. June 26 12N Unity Club @ Trio (Milan)    7:00 – 9:00 pm 

Sat. June 29 AW Rawson #145 (Pecatonica) golf play day in Winnebago to benefit 

Worshipful Brother John Blassingham at 1 PM. Call Jeff Meyer at        

815-222-4323 for details 

Wed. July 21 12N Unity Club @ Valley (Coal Valley)    7:00 – 9:00 pm 

Sun. Aug. 18  Northern Area DDGM meeting @ Deer Valley golf course 

Mon. Sept. 16 10N Standard club @ Mendota with dinner @ 6:30 pm 

Wed. Sept 18 5N standard club @ DeKalb #144   7:00-9:00 pm 

Mon. Sept 23 1N standard club @ Excelsior #97(Freeport)     7:00 pm 

Oct. 4 & 5  Grand Lodge annual communication @ Springfield 

Wed. Oct. 16 5N standard club @ Oregon #420   7:00-9:00 pm 

Sun. Nov. 17  Northern Area DDGM meeting @ Deer Valley golf course 

Wed. Nov. 20 5N standard club @ Illinois Central #178 (Amboy)     7:00-9:00 pm 
 

 



 

 

 

  

 

 
 


